
Region and Post Directory 
 

 
RC: Eugene Jones 

Phone: 508-509-6763 

Email: cwo4bosun@aol.com 

Post 75 – Worcester, MA 

PC: VACANT 

Phone:  

Email:   

Post 1812 – Providence, RI 

PC: VACANT 

Phone:  

Email:   

 

RC: Bill Wolf 

Phone: 315-353-2706 

Email: wdwolf@ix.netcom.com 

RC: VACANT    

Phone: 

Email: 

Post 1 – Philadelphia, PA 

PC: Chris Sommers  

Phone: 215-393-3101 

Email: chmsomm@comcast.net 

Post 77 – Delmont, PA 

PC: VACANT    

Phone:  

Email:   

Post 1739 – Harrisburg, PA 

PC: Mike Wertz 

Phone: 410-382-2119 

Email: mmwertz23@gmail.com 

RC: VACANT   

Phone: 

Email: 

 

 

 

 

Post 2 – Washington, DC 

PC: Mark Wardlaw 

Phone: 301-512-9329 

E-mail: bnvremodel@yahoo.com 

Post 76 – Yorktown, VA 

PC: Tom Metz 

Phone: 757-580-3353 

Email: tfmetz2666@verizon.net 

Post 116 – Richmond, VA 

PC: John R Burton 

Phone: 804-304-1219 

Email: ray.burton.vmi73@gmail.com 

Post 1787 – Odessa, DE 

PC: Jim Grant 

Phone: 302-388-0436 

Email: uncle.duck@verizon.net 

 

RC: Lachlan, Hyatt, Jr. 

Phone: 864-583-5569 

Email:  lachlanhyatt1@hotmail.com 

Post 7 – Savannah, GA 

PC: Walt Harper 

Phone: 912-631-3301 

Email: wfh31307@hotmail.com 

Post 60 – Atlanta, GA  

PC: Lloyd Leinbaugh  

Phone: 678-838-3860 

Email: lowriderlenny@aol.com 

Post 1775 – Charlotte, NC 

PC: William Nickles 

Phone: 864-980-6701 

Email: william.nickles77@gmail.co

m 

      

Post 1860 – Charleston, SC 

PC: Judy Duncan 

Phone: 843-708-9807 

Email: jduncan004@yahoo.com 

RC: VACANT  

Phone:  

Email:  

 

 

 

Post 1952 – Tampa, FL 

PC: Wesson Williams 

Phone: 727-271-0572 

Email: wessonwill@yahoo.com 

RC: VACANT 

Phone: 

Email:   

Post 26 – Detroit, MI 

PC: Kevin Riddell 

Phone: 586-251-9026 

Email: riddellf9@gmail.com 

Post 1813 – Columbus, OH 

Ray McFee 

Phone: 614-582-4392 

Email: Ray.mcfee@gmail.com 

 

RC: VACANT    

Phone:  

Email:  

RC: Matthew Heffron 

Phone: 320-282-6437 

Email:matt.heffron@spaatz.org 

Post 1846 – Des Moines, IA 

PC: Brandon Cochran 

Phone: 515-669-9826 

Email: brandon.cochran@yahoo.co

m 

Post 1858 – Saint Paul, MN 

PC: VACANT  

Phone:  

Email:  

RC: Walter Quincy Watt 

Phone: 618-467-8827 

Email: wmwatt50@hotmail.com 

 

 

  

Region #1:  New England  

(VT, NH, ME, MA, CT, RI)  

Region #2:  New York  

(NY) 

Region #3:  Keystone 

(NJ,PA) 

Region #4:  Mid Atlantic   

(DC, DE, MD, VA) 

Region #5:  South Atlantic 

(NC, SC, GA) 

Region #6:  Gulf States  

(FL, AL, MS, LA) 

Region #7:  Great Lakes 

(MI, OH, IN, WV) 

Region #8:  Dakota Region 

(NE, ND, SD) 

Region #9:  Hawkeye Valley 

(IA, No. IL, MN, WI) 

Region #10:  Missouri Valley 

(So. IL, MO, KS) 
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Region and Post Directory 
 

Post 1821 – St Louis, MO 

PC: Walter Quincy Watt 

Phone: 618-467-8827 

Email: wmwatt50@hotmail.com 

 

Post 1824 – Rolla, MO 

PC: Mike Gibbens 

Phone: 573-578-3280 

Email: mike3517@hotmail.com 

 

Post 1854 – Wichita, KS 

PC: John Sample 

Phone: 918-510-9122 

Email: jsample87@yahoo.com 

 

RC: John Byington 

Phone: 423-357-5760 

Email: Byington_j@holston-aap.com 

 

Post 328 – Knoxville, TN 

PC: Bill Wade 

Phone: 865-403-9247 

Email: billwade7@gmail.com 

RC: Bill Stevens 

Phone: 817-401-2175 

Email: cptvill86@gmail.com 

 

Post 1298 – Killeen, TX 

PC: George Shott 

Phone: 254-410-3558 

Email: shottgeorge@gmail.com 

 

Camp 1320 (P) Decatur, TX 

PC: Bruce Cunningham 

Phone: 940-394-6114 

Email: bvcunningham@gmail.com  

1836 – San Antonio, TX 

PC: Michael Canion 

Phone: 512-357-4168 

Email: mikecanion@gmail.com 

 

Post 1839 – Kerrville, TX 

PC: George R. Vieyra 

Phone: 830-589-7731 

Email: Vieyra_cummins@msn.com 

 

 

 

Post 1845 – Fort Worth, TX 

PC: Bill Stevens 

Phone: 817-401-2175 

Email: cptvill86@gmail.com 

 

 

 

RC: VACANT  

Phone:  

Email:   

 

Post 100 – Denver, CO 

PC: James Rairdon 

Phone: 720-226-8324 

Email: rairdon8071@comcast.net 

Camp 1746 (P) - Grand Junction, CO 

PC: Sean Taylor 

Phone: 970-783-8076 

Email: highlander970@yahoo.com 

 

Post 1806 – Colorado Springs, CO 

PC: John Russell 

Phone: 719-237-6597 

Email: johnnyboy80133@comcast.net 

 

RC: Kendall Sorensen 

Phone: 801-759-2682 

Email: kendall.sorensen1@gmail.co

m 

Post 48 – Phoenix, AZ 

PC: Carlos Gomez 

Phone: 623-332-5403 

Email: cgit54@gmail.com 

 

Post 81 – Tucson, AZ 

PC:  

Phone:  

Email:   

Post 711 – Boulder City, NV 

PC: Mark Hames 

Phone: 702-525-1985 

Email: mdhames@gmail.com 

Post 777 – Las Vegas, NV 

PC: Tesha Seawell 

Phone: 702-817-1020 

Email: akhalteke88@yahoo.com 

 

Post 1297 – Prescott, AZ 

PC: Chris Lamberton 

Phone: 714-350-9045 

Email: cglamberton@outlook.com 

 

Post 1314 – Prescott Valley, AZ 

PC: Don Klein 

Phone: 928-277-5608 

Email: donaldklein62@gmail.com 

 

Post 1847 – Salt Lake City, UT 

PC: Kendall Sorensen 

Phone: 801-759-2682 

Email: utahsamspost1847@gmail.co

m 

RC: Joseph Bigelow  

Phone: 651-285-5276 

Email: beowulf1775@gmail.com 

 

Post 1852 – Longview/Kelso, WA 

PC: Kevin Rentner 

Phone: 360-501-5035 

Email: krentner@hotmail.com 

Post 1859 – Coupeville, WA 

PC: Don Scoby 

Email: pigwar1859comm@gmail.com 

Post 1889 – Seattle, WA 

PC: Dan Phillips 

Phone: 360-509-6290 

Email: cdr.sams1889@gmail.com 

Post 1955 – Spokane, WA 

PC: Edward Wattawa 

Phone: 509-326-1125 

Email: epwattawa@yahoo.com 

 

RC: VACANT 

Phone:  

Email: 

 

Post 10 – Los Angeles, CA 

PC: Greg Nutt 

Phone: 714-310-1189 

Email: airforcevet@gregnutt.com 

 

 

Region #11:  Tennessee Valley 

(KY, TN, AR) 

Region #12:  Texas/Oklahoma  
(TX, OK) 
(KY, TN, AR) 

Region #14:  Southwest 
(AZ, S.NV, UT) 
(KY, TN, AR) 

Region #15:  Northwest 
(WA, OR, ID, AK) 
(KY, TN, AR) 

Region #16:  West 
(CA, HI, No. NV) 
(KY, TN, AR) 

Region #13:  Mountain 
(CO, NM) 
(KY, TN, AR) 
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Post 808 – Honolulu, HI 

PC: Tim Cooke 

Phone: 808-721-3446 

Email: kona.tim@hotmail.com 

Post 1861 – San Diego, CA 

PC: Jay Rindler 

Phone: 619-272-3314 

Email: karlort@aol.com 

 

Post 1864 – Reno, NV 

PC: John Callan 

Phone: 978-400-8080 

Email: jcallan409@gmail.com 

      

Post 1921 – Oakland, CA 

PC: Paul Baxter 

Phone: 209-617-4952 

Email: cabaxter@sbcglobal.net 

  
RC: Mike Batnick 

Phone: 253-405-8849  

Email: mbatnick@gmail.com 

Camp 1837 (P) – Hamilton, MT 

PC: Iain Morrison 

Phone: 406-217-4770 

Email: iain.morrison124@outlook.c

om 

Note: 

(P) Provisional Camp/Post  

Region #17:  Big Sky 
(MT, WY) 
(KY, TN, AR) 
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